REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD

July 12, 2017

4.A. SUMMARY REPORT FOR EXAMINATION ELIGIBLE LISTS

4-A-i.

ELIGIBLE LIST ESTABLISHED
(March 1, 2017 — May 31, 2017)

Accountant | (Designated from 2016-45)
Account Clerk

Administrative Services Coordinator — AMP
Customer Service Representative
Engineering Manager

Public Safety Dispatcher — Lateral/Acad/Attendee
Public Safety Dispatcher - Recruit

Public Works Project Manager I

Public Works Maintenance Foreperson
Utility Construction Compliance Specialist
Utility Information Systems Billing Specialist
Utility Project Manager

Utility Service Planner

Police Officer

Brooks, Keisha
Anyaoha, Cyril
Brown, Mario
Chicoine, Nichalos
Akil, Jabari

Wang, Marcus
Safdie, Daniel
Aranda, James
Daniels, Rosaleen
Desiderio, James
Toscano, Alessandro
Damewood, Trevor
Cooper, Michael
Greco, Daniel
Magadia, Harold
Grigshy, Christina
Hunt, Daniel
Escobar, Eduardo
Han, Solomon
Mahanay, Timothy
Martiniuc, Amelia
Numazu, Codey
Kenner Jr., Michael
Grueso, Edward
Lee Jr., Paul
Johnson, Marcus
Ragusa, Timothy
Seltenrich, Jean-Luc
Perkins, Timothy
Schaner, Andrew
Quiocho, Christopher
Zaiats, Roman

DATE ESTABLISHED

05/22/2017
05/24/2017
05/11/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
03/06/2017
03/07/2017
03/13/2017
04/06/2017
03/30/2017
05/03/2017
05/09/2017
04/17/2017

04/05/2017
04/05/2017
04/05/2017
04/05/2017
04/05/2017
04/05/2017
04/05/2017
04/05/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017

EXAM NO.

2017-19
2017-19
2017-15
2017-18
2017-14
2017-03
2017-04
2017-10PR
2016-65
2017-11PR
2017-13
2017-07
2017-12

2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-30
2016-26
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
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Sanchez, Nichalos 04/26/2017
Pineda, Ivan 04/26/2017
Torres, Alan 04/26/2017
Schumacher, Kristina 04/26/2017
Sanini, Matthew 04/26/2017
Martinez, Frederick 04/29/2017
Ayala, Sharon 04/29/2017
Harrison, Benjamin 04/29/2017
Wu, Harry 04/29/2017
Verenzuela, Rommel 04/29/2017
Farley, Andrew 04/29/2017
Lanzarin, Amanda 04/29/2017
Griggs, Shae 04/29/2017
Ambeguia, Nicholas 04/29/2017
Vidal, Richard 04/29/2017
Parsons, Devyn 04/29/2017
Crone, Tyler 05/10/2017
Kawar, Omar 05/10/2017
Renazco, Jaime 05/10/2017
Troen, Travis 05/10/2017
Reininger, William 05/10/2017
Copeland, Jarrod 05/10/2017
Rommelfan, Corey 05/10/2017
Howard, Kyran 05/10/2017
Vasquez, Jose 05/10/2017
Crump, Bryce 05/10/2017
Natour, Wael 05/10/2017
Neri, Sigfred 05/18/2017
McKinley, Eric 05/18/2017
Hopkins, Riley 05/18/2017
Prado, Omar 05/18/2017
Jimenez, Marc 05/18/2017
Howley, Thomas 05/18/2017
Munoz Chavez, Miguel 05/18/2017
Bolla, Vincent 05/18/2017

4-A-ii. ELIGIBLE LIST EXTENDED

DATE ESTABLISHED

Administrative Technician Il 10/10/2016
City Engineer 03/03/2016
Custodian 11/28/2016
Division Chief 09/23/2015
Fire/Building Code Compliance Officer 05/31/2016
Fire Captain 11/22/2016
Firefighter 10/17/2016
Human Resources Manager 11/02/2015
Librarian 04/05/2016
Redevelopment Project Manager 10/20/2015

2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-57
2016-57
2016-57
2016-57
2016-57
2016-56
2016-56
2016-56
2016-56
2016-56
2016-56
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-57
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55
2016-55

EXAM NO.

2016-46
2016-02
2016-53
2015-16PR
2016-16
2016-34PR
2016-61
2015-70
2016-09
2015-52
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4-A-iii. ELIGIBLE LIST EXPIRED/CANCELLED/ DATE ESTABLISHED EXAM NO.
EXHAUSTED
Accountant | 11/15/2016 2016-44
Accountant Il 11/21/2016 2016-45
Associate Civil Engineer 11/21/2016 2016-40

Human Resources Analyst Il 06/13/2016 2016-18B




